Final Merit List(BCA)

UM OF MAXIMUM
Merit PWD X X1l TOTMRK FOR TOTMRK
sr. No. | categor | R€™2™F I £orm NUMBER NAME OF THE 1 - enper| catecory | cateco | Percen [percent] N> | NCC | NCC heiieasen|  Gtotar | FORRULE
-No-|tatee No) APPLICANT v | mace | ace |QuoTA|Quota | marks | on U BASED
4 NAME APPLICABLE
SNAME
UR DEM022006918 ADITYA RAJ MALE | GENERAL 87.2 84 NO NO 613.68144 | 613.68144 900
UR DEM022007207 ANUJ SINGH MALE | GENERAL 834 | 916 | NO NO 582.73331 | 582.73331 900
UR DEMO022009581 | SHRIANSH MISHRA | MALE | EWS 802 | 902 | NO NO 575.87356 | 575.87356 900
OBC
(CENTRAL
4 UR DEM022008082 | RANJANASINGH |FEMALE| | " "0 8733 | 798 | no NO 573.850225 | 573.850225 | 900
CREAMY)
0BC
(CENTRAL
5 UR DEM022000952 ANKIT GOUR mALE [ 93 898 | No NO 564.670226 | 564.670226 | 900
CREAMY)
OBC
SHRIYESH KUMAR (CENTRAL
6 UR DEM022011189 “oN maLE [ < Non 95 956 | NO NO 560.494226 | 560.494226 | 900
CREAMY)
UR DEMO022005718 | UJVALDWIVEDI | MALE | GENERAL %02 | %08 | NO NO 559.754302 | 559.754302 | 900
UR DEMO022004376 | ARYANSHUKLA | MALE | EWS 816 | 896 | NO NO 543.39717 | 543.39717 900
UR DEM022001235 DHRUV JAIN MALE | GENERAL %04 | 874 | NO NO 540.106523 | 540.106523 | 900
10 UR DEM022009080 |ROHAN CHOUDHARY| MALE sC 91.2 84 NO NO 529.678101 | 529.678101 | 900
OBC
(CENTRAL
11 UR DEM022009716 | AMITDHAYAL | MALE | o~ 92 862 | No NO 527.27562 | 527.27562 900
CREAMY)
SANJAY KUMAR
12 UR DEM022002165 SHARMA MALE | Ews 78 662 | NoO NO 526.74973 | 526.74973 900
13 UR DEM022006952 | SHIVAM GUPTA | MALE | GENERAL 88.2 84 NO NO 512.413363 | 512.413363 | 900
14 UR DEM022010860 | RISHABH SHARMA | MALE | GENERAL 81 758 | NO NO 512.215636 | 512.215636 | 900
OBC
(CENTRAL
15 UR DEM022003242 | AMANKUMAR | MALE | 90 85 NO NO 509.456926 | 509.456926 | 900
CREAMY)
16 UR DEMO022005546 |ARYAVART AHLAWAT| MALE | GENERAL 70 914 | No NO 507.35053 | 507.35053 900
HIMANSHU
17 UR DEM022006923 MALE | GENERAL 878 | 836 | NO NO 505.589899 | 505.589899 | 900
BHARDWA!
18 UR DEM022003985 | CHAITANYJAIN | MALE | EWS 95.5 92 NO NO 503.148225 | 503.148225 | 900




19

UR

DEM022009054

MUSKAN LODHI

FEMALE

OBC
(CENTRAL
LIST, NON
CREAMY)

97.7

96.8

NO

NO

502.90406

502.90406

900

20

UR

DEMO022009557

AYUSH UJJWAL

MALE

EWS

89.8

83.4

NO

NO

500.920192

500.920192

900

21

UR

DEM022007204

AVIRAL PANDEY

MALE

GENERAL

84.6

91

NO

NO

500.38087

500.38087

900

22

UR

DEMO022006181

NIKHIL DUBEY

MALE

EWS

86.6

79.8

NO

NO

498.644466

498.644466

900

23

UR

DEM022001765

AARYA DUBEY

FEMALE

GENERAL

92.2

89.6

NO

NO

495.080084

495.080084

900

24

UR

DEMO022005054

SAMIKSHA BHADANI

FEMALE

OBC
(CENTRAL
LIST, NON
CREAMY)

83.4

80

NO

NO

493.853366

493.853366

900

25

UR

DEMO022000965

ANSHU KUMAR

MALE

OBC
(CENTRAL
LIST, NON
CREAMY)

87.8

87

NO

NO

489.740272

489.740272

900

26

UR

DEM022001005

RASHI JAIN

FEMALE

GENERAL

86

86.6

NO

NO

483.857448

483.857448

900

27

UR

DEM022006145

KHUSHI KUMARI

FEMALE

GENERAL

93

83

NO

NO

483.213756

483.213756

900

28

UR

DEM022005643

SIDDHANSH KHARE

MALE

GENERAL

86.2

80.8

NO

NO

480.65958

480.65958

900

29

UR

DEM022002247

ANAND PRAJAPATI

MALE

OBC
(CENTRAL
LIST, NON
CREAMY)

83

84

NO

NO

479.359993

479.359993

900

30

UR

DEMO022007971

HANSIKA GAUTAM

FEMALE

SC

94.17

91.8

NO

NO

478.521158

478.521158

900

31

UR

DEM022003780

ADHILJAHAN M B

MALE

OBC
(CENTRAL
LIST, NON
CREAMY)

100

90.08

NO

NO

476.217406

476.217406

900

32

OBC

DEM022005813

ALOK KUSHWAHA

MALE

OBC
(CENTRAL
LIST, NON
CREAMY)

90

79.4

NO

NO

473.747771

473.747771

900

33

OBC

DEM022005710

VIKRANT KUMAR

MALE

OBC
(CENTRAL
LIST, NON
CREAMY)

83.2

81.6

NO

NO

470.880355

470.880355

900

34

EWS

DEMO022007141

CHETAN PAREEK

MALE

EWS

84.6

81.6

NO

NO

469.741069

469.741069

900

35

OBC

DEMO022008959

SAKSHI KUMARI

FEMALE

OBC
(CENTRAL
LIST, NON
CREAMY)

78.4

83.2

NO

NO

466.905407

466.905407

900




36

OBC

DEM022007065

DEEPAK VERMA

MALE

OBC
(CENTRAL
LIST, NON
CREAMY)

83.83

74.33

NO

NO

464.960625

464.960625

900

37

OBC

DEM022010719

PRATIK RAJPUT

MALE

OBC
(CENTRAL
LIST, NON
CREAMY)

94.8

89.4

NO

NO

460.284763

460.284763

900

38

OBC

DEM022007306

ADHILJINAN P

MALE

OBC
(CENTRAL
LIST, NON
CREAMY)

84.2

90.3

YES

NO

453.939761

453.939761

900

39

Defence
OBC

DEM022005027

MOHAMMAD SAQIB

MALE

OBC
(CENTRAL
LIST, NON
CREAMY)

88

91.8

NO

NO

452.484061

452.484061

900

40

EWS

DEMO022009397

HARISHANKAR
CHATURVEDI

MALE

EWS

77.2

84

NO

NO

451.837495

451.837495

900

41

OBC

DEM022009022

SNEHA SONI

FEMALE

OBC
(CENTRAL
LIST, NON
CREAMY)

94

91

NO

NO

450.990093

450.990093

900

42

EWS

DEMO022010828

DIWAKAR PANDEY

MALE

EWS

91.6

87.8

NO

NO

448.878319

448.878319

900

43

EWS

DEM022008032

ANKIT SRIVASTAV

MALE

EWS

88.5

83.4

NO

NO

447.521737

447.521737

900

44

OBC

DEM022006453

DEEPURAJ PAL

MALE

OBC
(CENTRAL
LIST, NON
CREAMY)

87.4

81.6

NO

NO

432.634274

432.634274

900

45

EWS

DEMO022010464

SAMAKSH SINGH

MALE

EWS

78

78

NO

NO

431.803024

431.803024

900

46

EWS

DEM022010281

AJAY JAIN

MALE

EWS

79.6

85.25

NO

NO

429.394526

429.394526

900

47

OBC

DEM022006953

SUDHANSHU RANJAN

MALE

OBC
(CENTRAL
LIST, NON
CREAMY)

80.4

66.4

NO

NO

424.293517

424.293517

900

48

EWS

DEMO022005898

ANJANEYA SHUKLA

MALE

EWS

87.6

91.6

NO

NO

421.649905

421.649905

900

49

OBC

DEMO022007758

SEEMA PATIDAR

FEMALE

OBC
(CENTRAL
LIST, NON
CREAMY)

75

85.6

NO

NO

412.511555

412.511555

900

50

OBC

DEMO022009452

KAJAL KUMARI

FEMALE

OBC
(CENTRAL
LIST, NON
CREAMY)

79

85.6

NO

YES

27

381.091192

408.091192

900




OBC

CENTRAL
51 OBC DEM022005221 SAHIL KHAN MALE I(_IST NON 89.25 89.6 NO NO 406.618105 | 406.618105 900
CREAMY)
OBC
(CENTRAL
52 0OBC DEM022001609 RAVI PRATAP MALE LIST NON 88.6 78.5 NO NO 405.930655 | 405.930655 900
CREAMY)
OBC
(CENTRAL
53 0OBC DEM022010303 MAYANK PATEL MALE LIST NON 72.6 79.2 NO NO 403.071555 | 403.071555 900
CREAMY)
OBC
(CENTRAL
54 OBC DEM022009942 SHWETA RAJPOOT |FEMALE LIST NON 86.6 78.2 NO NO 402.316479 | 402.316479 900
CREAMY)
OBC
(CENTRAL
55 OBC DEM022004932 ABHIJEET SONI MALE LIST. NON 92.25 92.6 NO NO 402.20626 | 402.20626 900
CREAMY)
56 SC DEMO022010520 MITAL MALE SC 82.33 87.6 NO NO 400.14972 400.14972 900
OBC
(CENTRAL
57 OBC DEMO022008814 | MUNCHUN KUMARI | FEMALE LIST NON 83 75.2 NO NO 398.727268 | 398.727268 900
CREAMY)
OBC
58 OBC- MALE (CENTRAL NO NO 900
Defence LIST, NON
DEMO022000119 TUSHAR VERMA CREAMY) 81.4 63.4 323.81031 323.81031
59 SC DEMO022007423 NITISH KUMAR MALE SC 74 74.8 NO NO 393.424573 | 393.424573 900
60 SC DEM022000041 VIPIEESQ;\EJAMAR MALE SC 84.4 81 NO YES 27 348.981867 | 375.981867 900
61 ST DEMO022007475 | AAVESH WARKADE MALE ST 76.02 67.02 NO NO 368.498152 | 368.498152 900
62 ST DEM022001228 PIYUSH SINGH MALE ST 84.33 85.2 NO NO 367.691449 | 367.691449 900
63 SC DEMO022000098 | VEER SINGH JATAV MALE SC 79 73.17 NO NO 366.93275 366.93275 900
64 SC DEMO022006944 | DHRUVRAJ CHADAR | MALE SC 78.4 82.8 NO NO 361.447071 | 361.447071 900
65 SC DEMO022000367 GAURAV AHIRWAR MALE SC 75.5 67 NO NO 350.698744 | 350.698744 900
66 ST DEM022002906 NIDHI DHURWEY |FEMALE ST 73 70.8 NO NO 348.731598 | 348.731598 900
67 SC DEMO022003858 | ABHISHEK KUMAR | MALE SC 91.8 73.2 NO NO 338.587628 | 338.587628 900
68 SC DEMO022004077 RISHABH MALE SC 82 75 NO NO 334.985585 | 334.985585 900
69 SC DEM022009947 SANJIV KUMAR MALE SC 83 75 NO NO 334.780055 | 334.780055 900
70 SC DEMO022011318 MEHAK FEMALE SC 81.2 80 NO NO 334.513829 | 334.513829 900




OBC 2.
PWD- (CENTRAL JLEPROSY
71 0BC DEMO022008774 AMAN YADAV MALE LsT, NoN | cUReD 73 70.6 NO NO 311.882856 | 311.882856 900
CREAMY) | PERSON
72 ST DEM022009882 SAGAR SOY MALE ST 58.2 53.4 NO NO 275.349649 | 275.349649 900
2.
LEPROSY
73 PWD-SC DEM022001308 RAHUL AHIRWAR MALE SC CURED 76.25 54.6 NO NO 250.223724 | 250.223724 900
PERSON
74 ST DEMO022007011 ANJALI SINGH FEMALE ST 64.2 71.5 NO NO 246.445471 | 246.445471 900
Defence-
75 Gen DEMO022000981 JROHIT DESWAL MALE GENERAL 91 89.6 NO NO 340.385422 )340.385422 ]900

Note:- 1:- The Candidate considered under OBC-NCL is required to submit updated OBC-NCL certificate issued by the competent authority on or after 01/04/2022 in Central Government
formate.
2:- The candidate considered under SC/ST catagory is required to submit SC/ST certificate issued by the competent authority in Central Government formate.
3:- The candidate considered under EWS catagory is required to submit updated EWS certificate issued by the competent authority on or after 01/04/2022.




